GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
RAILWAYS
LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:5555
ANSWERED ON:02.05.2002
COMPUTERISED RESERVATION FACILITY
ALE NARENDRA;RAM PRASAD SINGH

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the names of places in the country where computerised reservation facility is available zone-wise;
(b) the zone-wise details of such places, where facility for reservation for return journey is also available;

(c) whether the Government propose to extend the computerised reservation facility during 2002-03 at various railway stations in the country ; and

(d) if so, the details thereof, zone-wise/location-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF PARLIAMENTARY AFFAIRS AND MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MIOIS"
RAILWAYS ( SHRIO. RAJAGOPAL )

(a)&(b): The list giving names of places — zonewise, where computerised reservation facility is available is placed at Appendix-1. The facility for return journey reservations is available at all the computerised reservation centres on Indian Railways.

(c)&(d): Yes, Sir. A list of railway stations/locations where computerised reservation facilities are proposed to be provided during 2002-03 is given at Appendix-Il.

Appendix-1

List of stations/locations where computerised reservation facilities are available as on 30.4.02

S.No. Location

Central Railway

AGRA CANTT.

AHMADNAGAR

AJNI

AKOLA

AMBARNATH

AMRAVATTI

ASHOKNAGAR
BABINA
BADNERA

10 BALHARSHAH
11 BALLABHGARH
12 BANDA

13 BELAPURCBO
14 BETUL

15 BHOPAL

16 BHUSAVAL

17 BINA

18 BURHANPUR
19 BYCULLA

20 CHANDRAPUR

21 CHEMBUR

22 CHINCHWAD

23 DAMOH

24 DECCAN GYMKHANA (PUNE)

25 DEOLALI

26 DHULE

27 DOMBIVLI (MUMBAI)

28 FARIDABAD
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29

31
32
33
34

36
37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
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GHATKOPAR (MUMBAI)

GULBARGA
GUNA
GWALIOR

HABIBGANJ (BHOPAL)

HOSHANGABAD

INS SHIVAJI LONAVALA

ITARSI
JABALPUR
JALGAON
JHANSI
KALYAN
KATNI
KHADKI
KHAJURAHO
KHANDWA
KURLA
LALITPUR
LATUR
LONAVALA

MADAN MAHAL (JABALPUR)
MAHARASHTRA ASSEMBLY

MATHAR
MALKAPUR
MANIKPUR
MANMAD
MATHURA JN.
MORENA

MULUND (MUMBATI)

MUMBAI CST
NAGPUR
NASIK
NASIK CBO

NAVY NAGAR, COLABA

ORAI

PANVEL (MUMBAI)

PIPARIYA
PUNE

PUNE CANTONMENT
RAJA-KI-MANOI

RAVIWAR PETH
REWA

(PUNE)

SANTHRA MARKET (NAGPUR)

SATNA

SAUGOR
SHANKAR SETH
SHIRDI
SOLAPUR
THANE

(PUNE)

VASHI (MUMBAI)

VIDISHA
WARDHA
YAVATMAL

ZONAL TRAINING SCHOOL (BHUSAVAL)

stern Railway

ANDAL

ARA
ASANSOL
AURANGABAD

BAGBAZAR (CALCUTTA)
BAHARAMPUR COURT
BAIDHYANATHDHAM

BAKTIARPUR

BALLY (CALCUTTA)

BALLYGUNGE
BANDEL
BANGAON
BANKA
BARASAT
BARH
BARKAKANA
BARRACKPORE
BEHALA

BELLUR MATH CITY BOOKING

BHAGALPUR
BHULI

BIDHAN NAGAR
BIHAR SHARIFF
BODHGAYA

(CALCUTTA)


25 BOLPUR

26 BURDWAN

27 BURRABAZAR

28 BUXAR

29 CHITTARANJAN

30 CHOPAN

31 CHOWRNGEE (CALCUTTA)
32 DAKSHINESHWAR

33 DALTONGANJ

34 DANAPUR

35 DANKUNI

36 DEHRI ON SONE

37 DHAKURIA

38 DHANBAO

39 DIMOND HARBOUR

40 DUMDUM AIRPORT

41 DUM DUM JN, (CALCUTTA)
42 DURGAPUR

43 FAIRLIE PLACE (CALCUTTA)

44 FATUHA

45 FORT WILLIAM
46 GAYA

47 GIRIDIH

48 HAZARI BAGH TOWN
49 HOWRAH

50 JADAVPUR

51 JAMALPUR

52 JAMUI

53 JASIDIH

54 JEHANABAD

55 JHAJHA

56 KALYAN I

57 KHALGAON

58 KIDDERPUR

59 KIUL

60 KODERMA

61 KRISHNANAGAR
62 LALGOLA

63 LUCKEESARAI
64 M.G. ROAD

65 MAHENDRUGHAT (SAT PATNA)

66 MAJERHAT (CALCUTTA)
67 MALDA TOWN

68 MALDA PRS CBO

69 MOKAMA

70 MUGHALSARAI

71 NABADWAIP OHAM

72 NAIHATI

73 NAWADAH

74 NEW FARAKKA

75 NEW KOILAGHAT (CALCUTTA)

76 PARASNATH

77 PATNA

78 PATNA ASSEMBLY

79 PATNA SAHIB

80 PATNA SAHIB GURUDWARA
81 PHULWARI SARIF

82 PORT BLAIR

83 PRESS CLUB (CALCUTTA)
84 RAJENDER NAGAR (PATNA)
85 RAJGIR

86 RAMPURHAT

87 RANIGANJ

88 RUSSA ROAD

89 SAHIBGANJ

90 SALTLAKE (CALCUTTA)
91 SASARAM

92 SEALDAH

93 SEORAPHULI

94 SHEIKHPURA

95 SHYAMBAZAR

96 SINGRAULLY

97 SONARPUR

98 TARAKESHWAR

99 TOLLYGUNGE (CALCUTTA)
100 WEST BENGAL ASSEMBLY

Northern Railway

1 ABHOR
2 ALIGARH


ALLAHABAD
ALLAHABAD STATION 2ND ENTRY
AMBALA
AMBALA CITY
AMETHI
AMRITSAR
AMRITSAR GOLDEN TEMPLE
BADHOI
BAHADURGARH
BAREILLY
BARMER
BARODA HOUSE (NEW DELHI)
BATHINDA
BEAS
BHIWANT
BIKANER
CHANDIGARH STATION
CHANDIGARHEBUS STANDJCDG
CHANDUST
CHURU
DANDHRI KALAN
DASUYA
DCW PATIALA
DEHRADUN
DELHI CANTT.
DELHI STATION

DELHI SARATROHtLLA STATION

DELHI SHAHDARA
DELHI TOURISM (NiW DELHI)
DEOBAND
DLW VARANASI
FAI2ABAD
FATHEPUR
FEROZEPUR
GHAZIABAD
GURGAON
HAMIRPUR
HANUMANGARH
HAPUR
HARDOI
HARIDWAR
HISSAR
HOSHIARPUR
IRCA BUILDING (NEW DELHI)
JAISALMER
JALANDHAR
JALANDHAR CANTT.
JALORE
JAMMU TAWI
JAUNPUR
JAWHARLAL NEHRU UNIVERSITY
JODHPUR
KALKA
KANPUR
KANPUR STATION 2ND ENTRY
KARKARDOOMA
KARNAL
KATRA
KIRTI NAGAR
KOTDWAR
KURUKSHETRA
LAKSAR
LEH
LUCKNOW
LUCKNOW STATION 2ND ENTRY
LUCKNOW VIDHAN SABHA
LUDHIANA
MAHAMANDIR
MAKRANA
MANDI
MEERUT CANTT.
MEERUT CITY
MIRZAPUR
MODINAGAR
MORADABAD
MUSSOORIE
MUZZAFAR NAGAR
NAGUR
NAINI
NANGAL DAM
NEW AZADPUR
NEW DELHI (I.G.I.AIRPORT)
NEW DELHI (LAJPAT NAGAR)
NEW DELHI (OKHLA)
NEW DELHI (SUPREME COURT)


88 NEW DELHI STATION

89 NIZAMUDDIN

90 NOIDA

91 PALAMPUR (HIMCHAL)
92 PALIMARWAR

93 PANIPAT

94 PARLIAMENT HOUSE

95 PATHANKOT

96 PATIALA

97 PRATAPGARH

98 PRAYAG

99 PRESS CLUB OF INDIA (NEW DELHI)
100 RAE BAREILLY

101 RAIL BHAWAN (NEW DELHI)
102 RAJPURA

103 RAMPUR

104 RCEF KAPURTHALA

105 RDSO (LUCKNOW)

106 REWARI

107 RISHIKESH

108 ROHTAK

109 ROORKEE RLY STATION
110 ROORKEE UNIVERSITY
111 SADULPUR

112 SAHAJANPUR

113 SAHARANPUR

114 SAROJINI NAGAR

115 SHIMLA

116 SIRHIND

117 SONIPAT

118 SRI GANGANAGAR

119 SRINAGAR (G.P.O)
120 SRINAGAR CANTT.

121 SUBZIMANDI

122 SULTANPUR

123 TOURIST BUREAU NEW DELHI STN.
124 TUGLAKABAD

125 TUNDLA

126 UDAMPUR

127 VARANASI

North Eastern Railway

ALLAHABAD CITY
AZAMGARH
BADSHSHNAGAR
BAHRAICH
BALLIA
BALRAMPUR
BARAUNT
BASTI
BEGUSARAI
BETIA
CCM OFFICE/GORAKHPUR
CHHAPRA
DARBHANGA
DAURA MADHEPURA
DEORIA SADAR
FARRUKHABAD
GAZIPUR CITY
GOMTI NAGAR
GONDA
GOPALGANJ
GORAKHPUR
HAJIPUR
I1ZZAT NAGAR
JANAKPUR ROAD
JAYANAGAR
KALYANPUR
KASGANJ
KASHIPUR
KATHGODAM
KHAGARIA
KHALILABAD
LAHARIA SARAI
LAKHIMPUR
LAL KUAN
LUCKNOW CITY
MADHUBANT
MANDUADIH
MASRAK
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39 MAU

40 MOTI HARI

41 MUZAFFARPUR
42 NAGAUCHIA

43 NAINITAL

44 NARKATIYAGANJ
45 NAUTANWA

46 PILIBHIT

47 RAWATPUR

48 RAXUAL

49 SAHARSA

50 SAMASTIPUR

51 SITAMARHI

52 SITAPUR

53 SIWAN

54 SONEPUR

55 SUPAUL

56 VARANASI CITY

Northeast Frontier Railway

AGARATALA
AIZAWL
ALIPURDUAR
BALURGHAT
BONGAIGAON
COOCH BEHAR
DARJEELING
DIBRUGARH TOWN
DIMAPUR
DISPUR
GANGTOK
GUWAHATT
IMPHAL
ITANAGAR
JALPAIGURI ROAD
JORHAT
KATIHAR
KISHANGANJ
KOHIMA
LUMDING
NEW ALIPURDUAR
NEW JALPAIGURI
NEWCOOCHBEHAR
PANDU
PURNEA
RAIGANJ
SHILLONG
SILCHAR
SILIGURI
TEJPUR
TINSUKIA
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Southern Railway

ALLEPPEY

ALWAYE

AMBUR

ANDROTH (LAKSHADWEEP)
ANNA NAGAR (CHENNATI)
ARAKKONAM

AVADI (CHENNATI)
BADAGARA

9 BANASANKARI (BANGALORE)
10 BANGALORE CANTT

11 BANGALORE CITY

12 BANGALORE INDIRANAGAR
13 BANGARAPET

14 BESANT NAGAR (CHENNATI)
15 CALICUT

16 CANNANORE

17 CHALAKUI

18 CHENGANACHERRY

19 CHENGANNUR

20 CHENGLEPET

21 CHIDAMBARAM

22 COCHIN HARBOUR
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104
105
106
107

COIMBATORE
COIMBATORE NORTH
DAVANGERE
DHARMAPURI
DINDIGUL
ERNAKULAMJN.
ERNAKULAM TOWN
ERODE
FEROKE
GANDHIPURAM (SAT-CBE)
GURUVAYUR
HASSAN
JAYANAGAR (SBC)
KANKANADI
KANNIYAKUMARI
KARAIKKUD!
KARUR
KASARGOD
KATPADI
KAVARATTI (LAKSHADWEEP)
KAYANKULAM
KORAMANGALA (BANGALORE)
KOTTAYAM
KOVILPATTI
KUMBAKONAM
KUPPAM
MADRAS AIRPORT
MADRAS BEACH
MADRAS EGMORE
MADURAT
MALLESWARAM
MAMBALAM (CHENNAT)
MANDYA
MANGALORE
MAVELIKARA
MAYILADUTHURAI
METTUPALAYAM
MINICOY (LAKSHADWEEP)
MOORE MARKET COMPLEX (CHENNAT)
MYSORE
NAGAPATTINAM
NAGERCOIL
NAGORE
PALANI
PALGHAT JN.
PALGHAT TOWN
PATTOM (TIRUANANTHAPURAM)
PERAMBUR (CHENHAT)
PONDICHERRY
PUDUKOTTATI
QUILON
RAJAPALAYAM
RAMANATHAPURAM
RAMESWARAM
SALEM
SALEM TOWN
SENGOTTAT
SHIMOGA TOWN
SHORANUR
SIVAKASI
ST.THOMAS MOUNT
TAMBARAM  (CHENNAT)
TELLICHERRY
TENKASTI
THALLAKULAM (MADURAI)
THANJAVUR
THIRUPONITHURA
THIRUVARUR
TIRUCHCHIRAPPALLI
TIRUCHIRAPPALLI FORT
TIRUMAYILATI
TIRUNAGAR
TIRUNELVELI JN.
TIRUPATTUR
TIRUPPADIRIPPULIYUR
TIRUPPUR
TIRUR
TIRUVALLA
TIRUVERUMBUR
TIRUVOTTIYUR (SAT) MOBILE PRS
TRICHUR
TRIVANDRUM CENTRAL
TUMKUR
TUTICORIN
VIJAYANAGAR (SBC)


108 VILLUPURAM

109 VIRUDHUNAGAR

110 WHITEFIELD (BANGALORE)
111 YELAHANKA

112 YESWANTPUR

South Central Railway

A.P.L. ASSEMBLY (HYDERABAD)
A.S.RAO NAGAR (SECUNDERABAD)
ADONT

AMALAPURAM

AMEERPET (HYDERABAD)
ANAKAPALLE

ANANTHAPUR

AURNAGABAD

9 BAPATALA

10 BELGAUM

11 BELLARY

12 BENZ CIRCLE (VIJAYAWADA)
13 BHAVANIPURAM

14 BHIMAVARAM TOWN

15 BHOIGUDA (SECUNDERABAD)
16 BIDAR

17 BIJAPUR

18 CHIRALA

19 CUDDAPAH

20 DAR-UL-SHAFA (HYDERABAD)
21 DHARMAVARAM

22 DHARWAR

23 ELURU

24 GADAG

25 GODAVARI Stn.

26 GUDIVADA

27 GUDUR

28 GUNTAKAL

29 GUNTUR

30 HOSPET

31 HUBLI

32 HYDERABAD

33 JALNA

34 KACHEGUDA

35 KAKINADA TOWN

36 KARAD

37 KAZIPET

38 KHAMMAM

39 KOLHAPUR

40 KUKUTPALLY (HYDERABAD)
41 KURNOOL TOWN

42 MACHILIPATNAM

43 MIRAJ

44 NANDED

45 NANDYAL

46 NARASAPUR

47 NELLORE

48 NIDADAVOLU

49 NIZAMABAD

50 ONGOLE

51 PALAKOLLU

52 PARBHANI

53 PARLIVAIJNATH

54 PUTTAPARTHI

55 RAICHUR

56 RAIL NILAYAM (SECUNDERABAD)
57 RAJAHMUNDRY

58 RAMAGUNDAM

59 RENIGUNTA

60 SAMALKOT

61 SANGLI

62 SAROOR NAGAR (HYDERABAD)
63 SATARA

64 SECUNDERABAD

65 SIRPUR KHAGAZNAGAR

66 TADIPALIGUDAM

67 TANDUR

68 TANUKU

69 TENALI

70 TIRUMALA HILLS (TIRUPATI)
71 TIRUPATI

72 VASCO-DA-GAMA

73 VIJAYAWADA
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uth Eastern Railway

ADRA
BALASORE
BANKURA
BEHARAMPUR
BHADRAK
BHATAPARA
BHILATI TOWNSHIP
BHUBANESWAR
BHUBNESWAR ASSEMBLY
BIITS RANCHI
BILASPUR
BOKAROCBO
BOKARO STEEL CITY
CHAIBASA
CHAKRADHARPUR
CHANDRASEKHARPUR
CHINDWARA
CONTAI
CUTTACK
DHENKANAL
DONGARGARH
DURG
GAJUWAKA (VISHAKHAPATNAM)
GARDEN REACH (CALCUTTA)
GONDIA
HALDIA
HATIA
HIRAKUND
IIT/KHARAGPUR
ITWARI (NAGPUR)
JAGADAMBA CITY BO, VSKP
JHARGRAM
JHARKHAND ASSEMBLY
JHARSUGUDA
KHARAGPUR
KHURDA ROAD
KORBA
MIDNAPUR
MURI
MVP COLONY (VISHAKHAPATNAM)
NAVAL BASE (VISHAKHAPATNAM)
OLD KOILAGHAT (CALCUTTA)
PALASA
PARADEEP
PURI
PURI CITY BOOKING OFFICE
PURULIA
RABINDRA SADAN (CALCUTTA)
RAI GARH
RAIPUR
RAJNANDGAON
RANCHI
RANCHI CBO
RAYAGADA
ROURKELA - UNO LOCATION
ROURKELLA
SAKCHI AREA (SAT TATANAGAR)
SAMBALPUR
SAMBALPUR ROAD
SHALIMAR
SIMHACHALAM
SRIKAKULAM ROAD
TATANAGAR
TELCO {TATANAGAR)
TITLAGARH
ULUBERIA
VISAKHAPATNAM
VIZIANAGARM

stern Railway

ABU ROAD
AGRA FORT


3 AHMEHDABAD
4 AJMER
5 ALKAPURI
6 ALWAR
7 ANAND
8 ANDHERI (MUMBATI)

9 ANKLESHWAR

10 BANDRA TERMINUS

11 BHARATPUR

12 8HARUCH

13 BHAVNAGAR

14 BHAYANDAR (MUMBATI)

15 BHILWARA

16 BORIVILI (MUMBAI)

17 CHITTAURGARH

18 CHITTOR

19 CHURCHGATE (MUMBAI)
20 DADAR

21 DAKANIYA TALAV

22 DAMAN

23 DEWAS

24 DURGAPURA

25 DWARKA

26 FALNA

27 GANDHIDHAM

28 GANDHIGRAM

29 GANDHINAGAR

30 GANDHINAGAR (JAIPUR)
31 HAPA

32 IDGAH

33 INDORE

34 JAIPUR

35 JAMNAGAR

36 JHUNJHUNU

37 JUNAGARH

38 KOTA

39 MALAD (MUMBAI)

40 MANDSAUR

41 MANINAGAR (AHMADABAD)
42 MEHSANA

43 MHOW

44 MUMBAI CENTRAL

45 NADIAD

46 NAGDA

47 NANDURBAR

48 NAVSARI

49 NEWBHUJ

50 NIMACH

51 PADMAVATI COMPLEX CBO (VADODARA)
52 PALANPUR

53 PALGHAR

54 PALI

55 PORBANDAR

56 PRATAPNAGAR (VADODARA)
57 RAJKOT

58 RATLAM

59 SABARMATI

60 SAHAR AIRPORT MUMBAI
61 SARDARGRAM

62 SAWAIMADHOPUR

63 SIKAR

64 SURAT

65 SURENDRANAGAR

66 UDAIPUR

67 UDHNA

68 UJJAIN

69 VADODARA

70 VALSAD

71 VAPI

72 VASAI ROAD (MUMBAT)
73 VERAVAL

74 VIRAR (MUMBAI)

Konkan Railway

CHIPLUN
KUDAL
MADGAON
PANAJI
RATNAGIRI
THIVIM
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Summary

CR 82
ER 100
NR 127
HE 56
NF 31
SR 112
SC 74
SE 68
WR 74
KR 6
TOTAL 730
LOCATION

Appendix-IT

List of stations/locations where computerised reservation facilities are proposed to be provided during 2002-03

S.NO. Location

Central Railway

PRS at Daund

PRS at Belapur

PRS at Hinghanghat
PRS at Sewagram
PRS at Dholpur

PRS at Shri Anandpur Trust
PRS at Harda

PRS at Narsinghpur
PRS at Baramati
PRS at Karjat

PRS at Buldhana
PRSatAlibagh

PRS at Usmanabad
PRS at Chhatarpur
PRS at Panna

PRS at Tikamgarh
PRS at Chitrakoot
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Eastern Railway

PRS at Patna Sectt.

PRS 't Shantipur

PRS at Gomoh

PRS at Pakur

PRS at Murshidabad

PRS at Vishwabharati CBO
PRS at Madhupur

PRS at Anpara
PRSatDurgapur (CBOADDABIdAg.)
PRSatRenukut
PRSatSindri

PRSatGodda

PRS at Monghyr

PRS at Chunchura
PRSatArwal
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16 PRS at Bhabhua
17 PRSatShivhar
18 PRS at Deoghar
19 PRS at Garhwa

Northern Railway

PRS at Phagwara

PRS at Etawa

PRS at Barabanki

PRS at Unnav

PRS at III Kanpur

PRS at Dharmasala

PRS at Palam Airport (Domestic)
PRS at (Aligarh University)
PRS at Joshimath

prs at Shamli

PRS at Mohali

PRS at Nazibabad

PRS at Satellite Location at Noida
PRS at Govindpuri

PRS at North Campus, Univ. of Delhi PRS at South Campus, Univ. of Delhi PRS at JLN Stadium - Delhi
PRS at Lucknow University (Sat.)
PRS at BHU University

prs at Manali

Augmentation of PRS at Delhi Cantt.
PRS at Khurja Jn.

PRS at Jammu II Location
PRS at Amroha

PRS at Jind Jn.

PRS at Firozabad

PRS at Bulandshahar

PRS at Sirsa

PRS at Palam

PRS at Una

PRS at Suratgarh

PRS at Farakhabad

PRS at Shikohabad

PRS at Shahganj

PRS at Sardarshahar

PRS at Nihalgarh

PRS at Giddarbaha

PRS at Muktsar

PRS at Moga

PRS at Chakkibank

PRS at Kapurthala

PRS at Merta Road

PRS at Marwar Bhinmal

prs at Nokha

PRS at Sujangarh

PRS at Faridkot

PRS at Unchahar

PRS at Janghai

PRS at Ayodhya

PRS at Kalpa/Reckong Peo
PRS at Bilaspur

prs at Baramula

PRS at Kullu

PRS dt Almora

PRS at Ambedkarnagar

PRS at Bijnor

prs at Gurdaspur

prs at Sangrur

PRS at Jhajjar

prs at Panchkula

PRS at Kathua
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NorthEastern Railway

PRS at Belthra Road

PRS at Udhamsingh Nagar (Ruderpur City)
PRS at Kanpur Anwarganj (Sat.)

PRS at Ramnagar

PRS at Bagha
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PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS

Eas

t Frontier Railway

at MLA Hostel

at

Rangyia

atMalbazar
at Mariani

at

Karimganj

at Alubari Road

at
at
at

Forbesganj
Lower Haflong/Haflong
Rangapara

PRS at Badarpur

PRS at Guwahati Airport
PRSatThegu

PRS at Barsoi

PRS at Arariya

PRS at North Lakhimpur

Southern Railway
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31

So
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PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS

PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS

uth

PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS
PRS

at
at
at

Kodaikannal
Pamba
IGF Complex

at Vellore Town

at
at

Coonoor
Bhadravathi

at Austin Town (SBC Sat.)

at

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Cen

at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at
at

Kengeri (SBC Sat.)
Udhagamandalam
Paramakudi
Jolarpettai
Manamadurai
Tiruchendur
Hosur
Melmaruvathur
Sirkazhi
Pollachi
Karunagappally
Ottapalam
Mangalore Sat.
Calicut Sat.
Podanur
Angadipuram
Namakkal

Kacnhepuram
Sivaganga
Teni
Chamrajnagar
Udupi
Kanhangad
Varkala

tral Railway

Yerraguntla
Bhadrachalam Road
Tuni
Mahaboobnagar
Nagarsol
Nalgonda
Manchiryal
Annavaram
Srikalahasti
Kavali
Chittor
Miryalaguda
Ghataprabha
Bellampalli
Akividu
Yadgir


17 PRS at Karwar
18 j>RS-atAdilabad

South Eastern Railway

PRS at Bhandara Rd. RIy. Stn.
PRS at Panskura

PRS at Shadol

PRS atTalcher

PRS at Ohenkanal

PRS at Kolaghat

PRS at Bagnan

PRS at Bishnupur

9 PRS at Chas Bokaro

10 PRS at Kendrapara Town

11 PRS at Jaipur-Keonjhar Road
12 PRS at Bolangir

13 PRS at Mahasamund

14 PRS at RDC Office/Cuttack
15 PRSfat Jagdatpur

16 PRS at Raipur Town

17 .PRS at Kesinga

18 PRS at Chartisgarh Legislative Assembly at Raipur
19 PRSatSeoni

20 PRSatKorapat

0 Jo Ul W

Western Railway

1 PRS at Viramgam
PRS at Mount Abu

\S)

PRS at Rajendranagar
PRS at Strohi City
PRS at Rani

PRS at Bairagarh
PRSatGodhra

PRS at Marwar Jn.

9 PRSatOkha

10 PRSatJawaiBandh

11 PRS at Drtrangandhra
12 PRSatBeawar

13 PRSatBhachau

14 PRSatDahod

15 PRSatBUImora

16 PRSatSitossa

17 PRSatzTC-ydaipurSat.)
18 fiRS at Vastapur

19 PRS at Sehore

20 PRS at Jhalawar

21 PRSatWamaul

22 PRSatAmreli
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